
ORELAND SWIM CLUB 

Member Application 
 (Must be completed on a yearly basis) 

 
**Whether paying by check or online by PayPal, this form must be completed and mailed to: 

Oreland Swim Club 

P.O. Box 63 

Oreland, PA 19075   
Please check the box that applies and complete the information about you/your family: 

New Member: Did a member refer you?  If so, please tell us who: ____________________________ 

Returning Bond Holder 

Returning Non-Bond Holder  

Date: ____________________________ 

Member (and Spouse) Name(s): 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date of Birth:                                                                           Spouse’s Date of Birth:  

________________________________________        ________________________________________ 

E-mail:                                                                                        Spouse’s E-mail:  

________________________________________        ________________________________________ 

 I wish to receive future membership information via U.S. mail rather than e-mail. 

Phone: _________________________             Spouse’s Phone:  _________________________ 

Legal Dependent Name* Date of Birth Gender (M/F) 

   

   

   

   

   

   

*Legal dependents are those under 21 whose primary place of residence is that listed above.   
 

Babysitter Name ($100 fee) Date of Birth Gender (M/F) 

   
 

Guest Pass Punch Card ($70-valid for 10 visits) 
 

The undersigned hereby submits this application and agrees that they will abide by all rules, regulations and bylaws of the 

corporation.  The applicant also affirms that the above information is true and accurate. 

 

Signature: ____________________________________________  Date: _______________________ 

All payments can be made online using PayPal or Check (mail to address below). Members paying online 

will be charged the 3% fee PayPal charges OSC. Totals are listed below.

 



BONDED MEMBERS: Dues 

Dues with 

PayPal 

Charge 

BONDED 3+ person 

immediate family 

household 

$575 $592.25 

BONDED 3+ person 

immediate family 

household WITH 

BABYSITTER FEE 

$675 $695.25 

2 person household (one 

member must be over 21 

yrs) 

$475 $489.25 

Senior Citizen $300 $309.00 

1 Adult (over 21 yrs) $375 $386.25 
 

NON-BONDED 

MEMBERS: 
Dues 

Dues with 

PayPal 

Charge 

3+ person immediate 

family household 
$730 $751.90 

3+ person immediate 

family household 

WITH 

BABYSITTER FEE 

$830 $854.90 

2 person household 

(one member must be 

over 21 yrs) 

$630 $648.90 

Senior Citizen $350 $360.50 

1 Adult (over 21 yrs) $530 $545.90 

 

 Cost Cost with PayPal Charge 

*NEW BOND PURCHASE $450 $463.50 

GUEST PASS PUNCH CARD (10 visits) $70 $72.10 

 

*What is a “Bond Holder”?  A Bond Holder is an official member of the Oreland Swim Club.  Each bonded 

member is required to purchase a Bond for a one-time fee of $450.00 and pay yearly dues for a minimum of 

five consecutive years. (Applies to Bonds purchased 2012 and after- bylaw update 2012).  One of the many 

benefits is you pay a reduced summer dues rate, and the bond pays for itself in three years.  After the initial 

five-year period, you may continue to hold your Bond as long as you like or you may sell your Bond back to 

the swim club, in which case your $450 deposit will be returned to you after the club “resells” your Bond. 

 

Method of Payment (please check one): 

□ PayPal* 

Visit www.orelandswimclub.com  and click on “Membership Info Payment” tab. 

*MEMBERS PAY AN ADDITIONAL 3% PAYPAL FEE (listed above) 

 

□ Check enclosed (payable to “Oreland Swim Club”).  

Mail to: Oreland Swim Club, P.O. Box 63, Oreland, PA 19075   

 

PLEASE REMEMBER: You must complete and mail your membership form at time of either credit card or 

check payment. Thank you! 

http://www.orelandswimclub.com/

	Please check the box that applies and complete the information about youyour family: 
	New Member Did a member refer you  If so please tell us who: Off
	Returning Bond Holder: Off
	Returning NonBond Holder: Off
	Date: 
	Address: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Spouses Date of Birth: 
	Email: 
	Spouses Email: 
	I wish to receive future membership information via US mail rather than email: Off
	Phone: 
	Spouses Phone: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow1: 
	Date of BirthRow1: 
	Gender MFRow1: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow2: 
	Date of BirthRow2: 
	Gender MFRow2: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow3: 
	Date of BirthRow3: 
	Gender MFRow3: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow4: 
	Date of BirthRow4: 
	Gender MFRow4: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow5: 
	Date of BirthRow5: 
	Gender MFRow5: 
	Legal Dependent NameRow6: 
	Date of BirthRow6: 
	Gender MFRow6: 
	Babysitter Name 100 feeRow1: 
	Date of BirthRow1_2: 
	Gender MFRow1_2: 
	Guest Pass Punch Card 70valid for 10 visits: Off
	Date_2: 
	575: 
	59225: 
	730: 
	75190: 
	675: 
	69525: 
	830: 
	85490: 
	475: 
	48925: 
	630: 
	64890: 
	350: 
	36050: 
	300: 
	30900: 
	530: 
	54590: 
	375: 
	38625: 
	450: 
	46350: 
	70: 
	7210: 
	PayPal: Off
	Check enclosed payable to Oreland Swim Club: Off
	Member and Spouse Name: 


