ORELAND SWIM CLUB

Member Application

(Must be completed on a yearly basis)

**Whether paying by check or online by PayPal, this form must be completed and mailed to:

Oreland Swim Club P.O. Box 63 Oreland, PA 19075

Please check the box that applies and complete t	the information about you/your family:		
New Member: Did a member refer you?	If so, please tell us who:		
Returning Bond Holder			
Returning Non-Bond Holder			
Date: Member (and Spouse) Name(s):			
Address:			
Date of Birth:	Spouse's Date of	Birth:	
E-mail:	Spouse's E-mail:		
I wish to receive future membership in			
Phone:	<u>-</u>		
Legal Dependent Name*	Date of Birth	Gender (M/F)	
*Legal dependents are those under 21 whose prim			
Babysitter Name (\$100 fee)	Date of Birth	Gender (M/F)	
Guest Pass Punch Card (\$70-valid fo	or 10 visits)		
The undersigned hereby submits this application corporation. The applicant also affirms that the			
Signature:	Date:		
Signature:All payments can be made online using Pawill be charged the 3% fee PayPal charge		elow). <u>Members paying onlin</u>	

BONDED MEMBERS:	Dues	Dues with PayPal Charge
BONDED 3+ person immediate family household	\$575	\$592.25
BONDED 3+ person immediate family household <u>WITH</u> BABYSITTER FEE	\$675	\$695.25
2 person household (one member must be over 21 yrs)	\$475	\$489.25
Senior Citizen	\$300	\$309.00
1 Adult (over 21 yrs)	\$375	\$386.25

NON-BONDED MEMBERS:	Dues	Dues with PayPal Charge
3+ person immediate family household	\$730	\$751.90
3+ person immediate family household WITH BABYSITTER FEE	\$830	\$854.90
2 person household (one member must be over 21 yrs)	\$630	\$648.90
Senior Citizen	\$350	\$360.50
1 Adult (over 21 yrs)	\$530	\$545.90

	Cost	Cost with PayPal Charge
*NEW BOND PURCHASE	\$450	\$463.50
GUEST PASS PUNCH CARD (10 visits)	\$70	\$72.10

*What is a "Bond Holder"? A Bond Holder is an official member of the Oreland Swim Club. Each bonded member is required to purchase a Bond for a one-time fee of \$450.00 and pay yearly dues for a minimum of five consecutive years. (Applies to Bonds purchased 2012 and after-bylaw update 2012). One of the many benefits is you pay a reduced summer dues rate, and the bond pays for itself in three years. After the initial five-year period, you may continue to hold your Bond as long as you like or you may sell your Bond back to the swim club, in which case your \$450 deposit will be returned to you after the club "resells" your Bond.

Method of Payment (please check one):

□ PayPal*

Visit www.orelandswimclub.com and click on "Membership Info Payment" tab.

*MEMBERS PAY AN ADDITIONAL 3% PAYPAL FEE (listed above)

□ **Check** enclosed (payable to "Oreland Swim Club").

Mail to: Oreland Swim Club, P.O. Box 63, Oreland, PA 19075

PLEASE REMEMBER: You must complete and mail your membership form at time of either credit card or check payment. Thank you!